
FEATURES:

• High tensile coefficient and stress coefficient

• Convenient for application, highly security

• Application without damage to cable

• Manufacture without damage to cable

• Cost cutting for maintenance

APPLICATION:

● Machine room ● FO sensor

● FTTH ● Light communication system

● Area network ● Common antenna TV system

●Test equipment

● National defense

SPECIFICATIONS:

Ordering Information：

1.   Connector Type:   FC，    SC，LC，ST，MTRJ，MU，E2000，MPO，DIN，D4

2.   Ferrule End-face:   PC，UPC，APC

3.   Core Type: Single Mode (SM: 9/125μm)，        Multi Mode(MM: 50/125μm or 62.5/125μm)    Simplex or Duplex

4.   Cable Diameter : Φ3.0mm，     Φ2.0mm，     Φ0.9mm;

5.   Cable Length : 1, 2, 3 meter or customized

6.   Cable Type: PVC， LSZH，OM3，OFNR，OFN

7.   Part Number Patch Cord  : CV-ODWWWWYYD-VV      VV = 30(3m)/50(5m)    WW = Connector Type   YY = SM/MM

form part of any contract. Improvement or changes may be made to the product without advanced notification.
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